

S.C.C. No.300/2024  
Hemant Vs. Pandurang  
MHPU130003852024



**ORDER BELOW EXH. 20**

In view of order passed on Exh. 19 the application stands disposed off.

Dt. 15/11/2024

**( Md. Taher Bilal )**  
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Saswad.