



S.C.C. No.300/2024
Hemant Vs. Pandurang
MHPU130003852024

ORDER BELOW EXH.22

This application is filed by complainant for grant of 20% of the amount of Cheque as per section 143(a) of the N.I. Act. Counsel of accused is absent when called. So put up the matter for filing say by the accused on Exh. 22.

Dt. 13/01/2025

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge J.D., Saswad.